
	

Kansai Gaidai Asian Studies Program 
2019-20 Academic Calendar 

 

Fall 2019  

Arrival Period for New Students: Friday, August 23- Saturday, August 24,  
Monday, August 26  

Orientation:     Tuesday Aug 27-Friday August 30    

First Day of Classes:    Monday September 2  

Fall Break:     Friday November 1- Monday November 4 

Last Day of Classes:    Monday December 16 

Final Examination Week:   Tuesday December 17-Saturday December 21 

Last Day of Semester:    Saturday December 21 

Students Must Vacate Housing:  Tuesday December 24 

 

Spring 2020 

Arrival Period for New Students:    Friday January 17-Saturday January 18 

Orientation:     Monday January 20-Friday January 24 

First Day of Classes:    Monday January 27 

Spring Break:     Saturday March 14-Sunday March 22 

Last Day of Classes:    Wednesday May 20 

Final Examinations Week:   Thursday May 21-Wednesday May 27 

Last Day of Semester:    Wednesday May 27  

Students Must Vacate Housing:  Monday June 1  

 

 


